
Creative Industries  

NATIONAL 5 

COURSE PLAN 2022– 2023 
  

 Week 

beginning 

Course plan Homework Plan 

1 Mon 7th June   

2 Mon 14th June   

3 Mon 21st June   

 Fri 25th June- 

Wed 18th Aug 

Summer Holiday                                                                              

 TERM1   

10 Mon 15th Aug In-Service days Mon 16th and Tues 17th  
Creative Industries – Presentation skills  
What are the Creative Industries? 

Research job roles 

Presentation skills – self and peer review  

Outcome 1 — Performance Criteria (a) 

 

11 Mon 22nd Aug Creative Industries – Course Introduction / Brief 
Research  

Outcome 1 — Performance Criteria (b), (c) and (d) 

 

12 Mon 29th Aug Creative Industries – Course Introduction / Brief 
Research  

Outcome 2 – Performance Criteria (a) (b) (c) 

 

13 Mon 5th Sept Outcome 3 – Candidate Review 1  

14 Mon 12th Sept Skillset 1 – Photography  

Understanding Street Photography   

 

 

15 Mon 19th Sept Skillset 1 – Street Photography  

Using Sports mode                       

                                    Friday 24th September Holiday 

 

 

16                                                                                                                    Mon 26th Sept Skillset 1 – Reviewing and selecting imagery, 

organisation and presentation of work  

Monday 27th September Holiday 

 

 

17 Mon 4th Oct Planning a Photography Trip  

Research and plan. Work together as a group to present a 

detailed plan for a photography trip to Glasgow  

 

18 Mon 11th Oct  Work together as a group to present a detailed plan for a 

photography trip to Glasgow 

Cover logistics, and creative planning  

 

 Tue 17th Oct October Break  

 

 

 

19 Mon 24th Oct Prepare equipment  

Thursday 27th – Trip  

 

20 Mon 31st Oct  Upload, review and selection  
 

 

21 Mon 7th Nov  Work Experience 7th – 11th   

22 Mon 14th Nov  Skillset 2 – Self and peer review   



Presentation of work on a digital platform                                

23 Mon 21st Nov  Skillset 2 – Self and peer review  

Presentation of work on a digital platform                                
 

 

 

24 Mon 28th Nov Skillset 2 –print exhibition                                 

25 Mon 5th Dec  

Skillset 2 –print exhibition                                

 

26 Mon 12th Dec Skillset 2 – Low light Photography                                

27 Mon 19th Dec 

Tuesday 20th  
Last day Wednesday 22nd 

Street Photography Trip – Christmas markets and 

Low light photography  

 

 

 Thurs 23rd Dec  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

 

28 TERM 2   

29 Mon 2nd Jan Reopen Wednesday 5th 

Creative Industries – Creative Process 
Complete Creative Process Personal Response to the brief 

Outcome 1 — Performance Criteria (a) 

 

Introduce Brief – examples and research  

 

30 

 

Mon 9th Jan Creative Industries – The Creative Process 
Create Personal response to the Brief (Outcome 2) – Mood board  

 

 

31 Mon 16th Jan Creative Industries – The Creative Process 
Plan Team response - Deliver Team Response to Assessor  

Plan & Review 
Complete Creative Process Outcome 2 Key tasks (a) 

and (b 

 

32 Mon 23rd Jan Creative Industries – The Creative Process 
Individual shooting and review  

 

 

33 Mon 30th Jan                                              In-Service Day Fri 4th Feb  

Creative Industries – Creative Project 
Final team response presentation to assessor 2 Client 

Complete Creative Process - Outcome 3 – Evaluation of feedback 

 

34 Mon 6th Feb Monday 7th Tuesday 8th Mid Term Holiday 

Creative Industries – Creative Project 
 

 

35 Mon 13th Feb Creative Industries – Creative Project 
 

 

36 Mon 20th Feb Review – select finals chose example for catalogue  

 

 

37 Mon 27th Feb Send catalogue to printers  

Self – promotion – Twitter  

 

38 Mon 6th Mar Review – select finals for print  

WED 9th – proposed FASHION SHOW / ART 

EXHIBITION REHEARSAL date 

 

39 Mon 14th Mar Thursday 16th – Proposed FASHION SHOW / ART 

EXHIBITION date 

 

40 Mon 20th Mar   Creative Industries – Creative Project 
Return work to department 

Evaluation of event  

Complete Creative Project Outcome 3                     

 



41 Mon 27th Mar Last day Friday 29th  

 

 

 

 Fri 2nd April  –

Mon 19th April 

EASTER HOLIDAY  

42 Term 3 

Mon 17th Apr 
                                                        Return Tuesday 19th   

43 Mon 24th Apr                                            
 

  

44 Mon 1st May  Monday 2nd Holiday 

In-service Day – Thursday 5th May 

 

45 Mon 8th May                                                         
                                             

 

46 Mon 15th May   

47 Mon 22nd May Friday 27th May Holiday         

48 Mon 29th May Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd -  Holiday         

49 Mon 5th June New Timetable Starts   

50 Mon 12th June   

51 Mon 19th June   

  LAST DAY OF TERM : Tuesday  28th June  

 


